
Don’t miss out 
on the fun!

Scan for tickets
& to see our 
movie line up!

Summer events 2024
Live Events to Look Forward to in Addition to Our Weekly Movies!

All Events Begin at 7 PM | Doors Open at 6 PM
Ticket Prices are Noted Below & Available on Our Website 

Beer, Wine & Concessions Available for Purchase

Enjoy great entertainment in our historic 1937 theater | now serving the best popcorn in the Adirondacks with real STEWART’S shops butter!
PO Box 517, 6311 NYS Route 30, Indian Lake, NY 12842 | 518-648-5950 | www.indianlaketheater.org

Your Community 
Screen & stage

Talent Showcase
Live Concert

Saturday, June 22
$15

The Lone Ranger
Presented by Gem

Radio Theatre
Friday, July 5

$10 Suggested
Donation

Hike For Your Life
Open Mic

Friday, July 12
$10

CSNY Four Way
Street

Live in Concert
Saturday, July 27

$25
Mamma Mia

Movie Party Sing-a-Long
Friday, August 30

$10
Costume Contest

Trivia

The HOWL 
Story Slam

Friday, June 21
$10 Suggested

Donation

Roberta Lea
Live in Concert

Saturday, July 13
$15

HMS Pinafore
Presented by ALCA

Wednesday, August 21
Tickets $10-25

Tom’s Elton Tribute
Live in Concert

Friday, August 16
$35

Jaws Movie Party
 Friday, July 19

$10
Costume Contest

Trivia

Blue Jean Gala
Fundraiser

featuring WailOn
Live in Concert

Saturday, August 10
$55     5PM

Lisa Morrison
Psychic Medium

Saturday, August 3
$35


